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1 de Octubre de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KIBOU
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

SALOMON DEL PAS
OLIVERO DEL PAS / MASCOT
DU TOT / 2015 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

MADONNA DEL AMOR
ALLROUND /)JUNO DEL
AMOR X HERMINAGUE /

2016 / FEMALE / ALAZAN /

AA.

BAILEYS DU PRE
READY BOY DES FORETS /
MELODIE DU PRE X ECHO

DES FORETS Il / 2011 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / SF

PABLO DU COLOMBIER
TYPE D'ELLE / UBAS DE
BEAULIEU / 2003 / MALE /
ALAZANA / SF

L.A.C.

139236

143217

165301

110288

141668

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SA MORAIS, Manuel

NONE / NONE

HEVIA GOMEZ,
Groria
GRORIA HEVIA / Y.DEL
PAS

VAZQUEZ QUEIJAS,
Leticia
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO
ALVAREZ / GANADERIA
Y.DEL AMOR

MILAN DOPICO,
José Luis
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FRAGA / M. SEBASTIEN
LAFORGE

GARCIA
GONZALEZ, Alba
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / CLAUDE LE
MAITRE

Liga Norte de Salto 2022

trofeo Pavo -«

Pista / Arena:

L.D.N.

27885

2862

7696

2080

147821

con 1,20 m None
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